
www.Rally-Base.com

Page: 1 of 2, Date: 10.02.2026 02:46

Rajd Polski 2012
25. 09. 2012 - 30. 09. 2012

Inoffizielle Resultate
Listenansicht: Alle

SP 8 - Tałty 1
SP Länge: 14.63 km

Pos. Nr. Pilot / Co-Pilot
Fahrzeug Gruppe SP Zeit Diff. Führ.

Diff. Vorh.

1 16 Lappi Esapekka / Ferm Janne
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:08:00.2 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 1 Sołowow M. / Baran Maciej
Ford Fiesta S2000 2 00:08:02.1 00:00:01.9

00:00:01.9

3 3 Kościuszko M. / Szczepaniak M.
Ford Fiesta S2000 2 00:08:03.4 00:00:03.2

00:00:01.3

4 15 Kruuda Karl / Järveoja M.
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:08:03.6 00:00:03.4

00:00:00.2

5 21 Staniszewski Z. / Korzeniewski R.
Peugeot 207 S2000 2 00:08:06.6 00:00:06.4

00:00:03.0

6 2 Kajetanowicz K. / Baran Jarosław
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 2 00:08:10.3 00:00:10.1

00:00:03.7

7 6 Grzyb Grzegorz / Siatkowski D.
Peugeot 207 S2000 2 00:08:12.5 00:00:12.3

00:00:02.2

8 12 Hołowczyc K. / Kurzeja Łukasz
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 2 00:08:12.7 00:00:12.5

00:00:00.2

9 14 Rzeźnik Maciej / Mazur P.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X R4 2 00:08:13.0 00:00:12.8

00:00:00.3

10 5 Bębenek M. / Bębenek G.
Peugeot 207 S2000 2 00:08:13.3 00:00:13.1

00:00:00.3

11 8 Kuchar Tomasz / Dymurski Daniel
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 2 00:08:13.8 00:00:13.6

00:00:00.5

12 7 Chuchała W. / Heller Kamil
Subaru Impreza STI 3 00:08:18.1 00:00:17.9

00:00:04.3

13 17 Al-Kuwari A. / Duffy Killian
Mini John Cooper Works S2000 2 00:08:24.6 00:00:24.4

00:00:06.5

14 18 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta S2000 2 00:08:35.9 00:00:35.7

00:00:11.3

15 23 Gagacki Marcin / Bilski Marcin
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 3 00:08:36.4 00:00:36.2

00:00:00.5

16 20 Ruta Szymon / Rozwadowski S.
Peugeot 207 S2000 2 00:08:39.4 00:00:39.2

00:00:03.0

17 27 Dul Grzegorz / Drahan Paweł
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 3 00:08:41.6 00:00:41.4

00:00:02.2

18 28 Tushkanova I. / Jankovskaja I.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 3 00:08:48.5 00:00:48.3

00:00:06.9

19 25 Nowocień M. / Jakubowski B.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 3 00:08:49.8 00:00:49.6

00:00:01.3

20 10 Chmielewski Jan / Gerber Jakub
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:08:56.1 00:00:55.9

00:00:06.3

21 29 Kornicki Szymon / Hundla Robert
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:08:58.3 00:00:58.1

00:00:02.2

22 9 Černý Jan / Kohout Pavel
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:09:05.5 00:01:05.3

00:00:07.2

23 37 Gryc Tomasz / Kuśnierz M.
Citroën C2 R2 Max 6 00:09:08.6 00:01:08.4

00:00:03.1

24 30 Raczkowski R. / Gwiazda Łukasz
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:09:09.6 00:01:09.4

00:00:01.0

25 31 Lukács Kornél / Mesterházi M.
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:09:20.3 00:01:20.1

00:00:10.7

26 42 Nivette Filip / Natkaniec Artur
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:09:21.4 00:01:21.2

00:00:01.1

27 38 Typa Radosław / Gospodarczyk S.
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:09:22.8 00:01:22.6

00:00:01.4

28 46 Małyszczycki M. / Rathe Jacek
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:09:25.7 00:01:25.5

00:00:02.9

29 33 Streer Michał / Gruszka Z.
Renault Clio Sport 5 00:09:28.6 00:01:28.4

00:00:02.9

30 40 Jaroszewicz A. / Tarapacki P.
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:09:29.7 00:01:29.5

00:00:01.1

Pos. Nr. Pilot / Co-Pilot
Fahrzeug Pos. SP Zeit

Strafen Gesamt Diff. Führ.
Diff. Vorh.

1 16 Lappi Esapekka / Ferm Janne
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
1 00:08:00.2 00:08:00.2 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 1 Sołowow M. / Baran Maciej
Ford Fiesta S2000 

2
2 00:08:02.1 00:08:02.1 00:00:01.9

00:00:01.9

3 3 Kościuszko M. / Szczepaniak M.
Ford Fiesta S2000 

2
3 00:08:03.4 00:08:03.4 00:00:03.2

00:00:01.3

4 15 Kruuda Karl / Järveoja M.
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
4 00:08:03.6 00:08:03.6 00:00:03.4

00:00:00.2

5 21 Staniszewski Z. / Korzeniewski R.
Peugeot 207 S2000 

2
5 00:08:06.6 00:08:06.6 00:00:06.4

00:00:03.0

6 2 Kajetanowicz K. / Baran Jarosław
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 

2
6 00:08:10.3 00:08:10.3 00:00:10.1

00:00:03.7

7 6 Grzyb Grzegorz / Siatkowski D.
Peugeot 207 S2000 

2
7 00:08:12.5 00:08:12.5 00:00:12.3

00:00:02.2

8 12 Hołowczyc K. / Kurzeja Łukasz
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 

2
8 00:08:12.7 00:08:12.7 00:00:12.5

00:00:00.2

9 14 Rzeźnik Maciej / Mazur P.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X R4 

2
9 00:08:13.0 00:08:13.0 00:00:12.8

00:00:00.3

10 5 Bębenek M. / Bębenek G.
Peugeot 207 S2000 

2
10 00:08:13.3 00:08:13.3 00:00:13.1

00:00:00.3

11 8 Kuchar Tomasz / Dymurski Daniel
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 

2
11 00:08:13.8 00:08:13.8 00:00:13.6

00:00:00.5

12 7 Chuchała W. / Heller Kamil
Subaru Impreza STI 

3
1 00:08:18.1 00:08:18.1 00:00:17.9

00:00:04.3

13 17 Al-Kuwari A. / Duffy Killian
Mini John Cooper Works S2000 

2
12 00:08:24.6 00:08:24.6 00:00:24.4

00:00:06.5

14 18 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta S2000 

2
13 00:08:35.9 00:08:35.9 00:00:35.7

00:00:11.3

15 23 Gagacki Marcin / Bilski Marcin
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

3
2 00:08:36.4 00:08:36.4 00:00:36.2

00:00:00.5

16 20 Ruta Szymon / Rozwadowski S.
Peugeot 207 S2000 

2
14 00:08:39.4 00:08:39.4 00:00:39.2

00:00:03.0

17 27 Dul Grzegorz / Drahan Paweł
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

3
3 00:08:41.6 00:08:41.6 00:00:41.4

00:00:02.2

18 28 Tushkanova I. / Jankovskaja I.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

3
4 00:08:48.5 00:08:48.5 00:00:48.3

00:00:06.9

19 25 Nowocień M. / Jakubowski B.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

3
5 00:08:49.8 00:08:49.8 00:00:49.6

00:00:01.3

20 10 Chmielewski Jan / Gerber Jakub
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
1 00:08:56.1 00:08:56.1 00:00:55.9

00:00:06.3

21 29 Kornicki Szymon / Hundla Robert
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
2 00:08:58.3 00:08:58.3 00:00:58.1

00:00:02.2

22 9 Černý Jan / Kohout Pavel
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
3 00:09:05.5 00:09:05.5 00:01:05.3

00:00:07.2

23 37 Gryc Tomasz / Kuśnierz M.
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

6
1 00:09:08.6 00:09:08.6 00:01:08.4

00:00:03.1

24 30 Raczkowski R. / Gwiazda Łukasz
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
4 00:09:09.6 00:09:09.6 00:01:09.4

00:00:01.0

25 31 Lukács Kornél / Mesterházi M.
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
5 00:09:20.3 00:09:20.3 00:01:20.1

00:00:10.7

26 42 Nivette Filip / Natkaniec Artur
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
2 00:09:21.4 00:09:21.4 00:01:21.2

00:00:01.1

27 38 Typa Radosław / Gospodarczyk S.
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
3 00:09:22.8 00:09:22.8 00:01:22.6

00:00:01.4

28 46 Małyszczycki M. / Rathe Jacek
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
4 00:09:25.7 00:09:25.7 00:01:25.5

00:00:02.9

29 33 Streer Michał / Gruszka Z.
Renault Clio Sport 

5
6 00:09:28.6 00:09:28.6 00:01:28.4

00:00:02.9

30 40 Jaroszewicz A. / Tarapacki P.
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
5 00:09:29.7 00:09:29.7 00:01:29.5

00:00:01.1
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31 43 Ptaszek Hubert / Kozdroń Kamil
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:09:33.0 00:01:32.8

00:00:03.3

32 39 Byśkiniewicz Ł. / Wisławski M.
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:09:33.7 00:01:33.5

00:00:00.7

33 44 Stalmach Rafał / Gurdziołek D.
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:09:40.3 00:01:40.1

00:00:06.6

34 36 Żerebecki T. / Machela Maciej
Citroën C2 R2 Max 6 00:09:45.3 00:01:45.1

00:00:05.0

35 41 Domżała Aron / Pietrusiński K.
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:09:46.0 00:01:45.8

00:00:00.7

36 45 Nivette Marcin / Zawada P.
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:09:46.2 00:01:46.0

00:00:00.2

37 35 Lizończyk P. / Krupa Krystian
Honda Civic Type R 5 00:10:20.5 00:02:20.3

00:00:34.3

38 49 Sikorski G. / Malicka-Adamiec M.
Ford Fiesta ST 8 00:10:33.4 00:02:33.2

00:00:12.9

39 47 Schenk K. / Handwerker M.
Peugeot 206 XS 6 00:11:12.4 00:03:12.2

00:00:39.0

31 43 Ptaszek Hubert / Kozdroń Kamil
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
6 00:09:33.0 00:09:33.0 00:01:32.8

00:00:03.3

32 39 Byśkiniewicz Ł. / Wisławski M.
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
7 00:09:33.7 00:09:33.7 00:01:33.5

00:00:00.7

33 44 Stalmach Rafał / Gurdziołek D.
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
8 00:09:40.3 00:09:40.3 00:01:40.1

00:00:06.6

34 36 Żerebecki T. / Machela Maciej
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

6
9 00:09:45.3 00:09:45.3 00:01:45.1

00:00:05.0

35 41 Domżała Aron / Pietrusiński K.
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
10 00:09:46.0 00:09:46.0 00:01:45.8

00:00:00.7

36 45 Nivette Marcin / Zawada P.
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
11 00:09:46.2 00:09:46.2 00:01:46.0

00:00:00.2

37 35 Lizończyk P. / Krupa Krystian
Honda Civic Type R 

5
7 00:10:20.5 00:10:20.5 00:02:20.3

00:00:34.3

38 49 Sikorski G. / Malicka-Adamiec M.
Ford Fiesta ST 

8
1 00:10:33.4 00:10:33.4 00:02:33.2

00:00:12.9

39 47 Schenk K. / Handwerker M.
Peugeot 206 XS 

6
12 00:11:12.4 00:11:12.4 00:03:12.2

00:00:39.0


